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Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-6 

YR)
Cl-
I

Cl-II
Cl-
III

Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

88 01.07.2018 Sun day Holiday
89 02.07.2018 Mon Day Khuntsamalai Khuntsamalai AWC-2 9 13 22 9556773591

Khuntsamalai Khuntsamalai AWC-3 19 21 40
90 03.07.2018 Tue Day Dangbahal Damkipali AWC-1 31 27 58 8763489591

Dangbahal Damkipali AWC-2 22 19 41
91 Balipata Balipata AWC-2 14 15 29 8658264252

Balipata Balipata AWC-3 22 17 39
92 05.07.2018 Thu Day Referral Day
93 06.07.2018 Fri Day Gerda Gerda AWC-1 41 22 19 41 9937539246
94 07.07.2018 Sat Day Deulgaon Ainlatunga AWC-1 40 21 19 40 9777900478
95 08.07.2018 Sun day Holiday
96 09.07.2018 Mon Day Khursel Indpur AS Res 21241008902 118 21 97 118
97 10.07.2018 Tue Day Gerda Gerda AWC-2 37 20 17 37 9556114788
98 11.07.2018 Wed Day Deulgaon Ainlatunga AWC-2 20 22 42

Tamia Tamia AWC-1 19 21 40
99 12.07.2018 Thu Day Referral Day
100 13.07.2018 Fri Day Tamia Tamia AWC-2 19 18 37 9777239097

Tamia Tamia AWC-3 19 16 35 9938644419
Tamia Tamia AWC-4 22 19 41

101 14.07.2018 Sat Day Rath Yatra
102 15.07.2018 Sun day Holiday
103 16.07.2018 Mon Day Dangbahal Dangbahal AWC-1 28 26 54

Dangbahal Dangbahal AWC-2 21 22 43 8599854345
104 17.07.16 Tue Day Deulgaon Deulgaon AWC-1 17 14 31 9777973298

Deulgaon Deulgaon AWC-2 16 12 28 9439423285
105 Pandamunda Bankibahal AWC-1 21 18 39

Pandamunda Bankibahal AWC-2 19 17 36 9668546721
106 19.07.2018 Thu Day Referral Day
107 20.07.2018 Fri Day Pandamunda Pandamunda AWC-1 20 18 38

Pandamunda Pandamunda AWC-2 17 18 35 9938415894
108 21.07.2018 Sat Day Ulba Ulba AWC-1 16 17 33

Ulba Ulba AWC-2 21 19 40
Ulba Ulba AWC-3 17 18 35 9438607066

109 22.07.2018 Sun day Holiday
110 23.07.2018 Mon Day Sunamudi Sunamudi AWC-1 17 19 36 9556995176

Sunamudi Sunamudi AWC-2 10 16 26
Sunamudi Sunamudi AWC-3 15 15 30 8456845927

111 24.07.2018 Tue Day Dhubalpara Dhubalpara AWC-1 19 18 37 7894372514
Dhubalpara Dhubalpara AWC-2 22 16 38

112 25.07.2018 Wed Day Dhubalpara Rengtasil AWC-1 21 16 37 9668150181
Dhubalpara Rengtasil AWC-2 12 20 32 7894309609

113 26.07.2018 Thu Day Referral Day
114 27.07.2018 Fri Day Gangasagar Chingerbandh AWC-1 11 7 18 8018683976

Gangasagar Chingerbandh AWC-2 15 17 32
115 28.07.2018 Sat Day Dhatuk Dhatuk AWC-1 19 17 36 9556695870

Dhatuk Dhatuk AWC-2 18 17 35 9938592040

116 29.07.2018 Sun day Holiday
117 30.07.2018 Mon Day Bhainsa Bhainsa AWC-1 19 16 35 9668703462

Bhainsa Bhainsa AWC-5 16 15 31 7809393751
118 31.07.2018 Tue Day Bhainsa Bhainsa AWC-2 19 12 31 9556378481

Bhainsa Bhainsa AWC-3 17 16 33
119 01.08.2018 Wed Day Bhainsa Bhainsa AWC-6 19 15 34 9178792015

Bhainsa Bhainsa AWC-4 16 18 34 9777153132
120 02.08.2018 Thu Day Referral Day
121 03.08.2018 Fri Day Jogimunda Jogimunda AWC-1 15 19 34 8658098511
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 MICROPLAN OF CHC  _Ghasian_______________ FOR THE YEAR 2018-2018
Mobile Health Team-_1_______, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

District: Balangir Patnagarh
S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Deptt. MHT UID: 

Name of the B.E.O.- Ghanashyam Meher Name of the C.D.P.O. ANUPAMA PANDA Staff Details

Mob No. 9439079565 Mob No. 9937219899 AYUSH Doctor (M)    Dr. Chandinidhara Meher
06658-222098 Meher

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Pharmacist Amit Kumar Mishra

Name of the W.E.O.  Udit purohit Name of the Officer ANM Gitanjali Bariha
Mob No.  9437223660 Mob No. Vehicle No. 0R-15-Q-5590
Office No. Office No. Driver Gobinda Bhue

SL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution
Category of 

School (Res/NRS)
School 
Code

AWC 
Code

Distance

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children in institution 
AWC &SCHOOL

Contact No. (HM)
Contact no. of 

(AWW)



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE
Pre Sch (0-6 

YR)
Cl-
I

Cl-II
Cl-
III

Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total
SL NO. Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 
Panchayat 

Name of the village

Name of the Institution
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School (Res/NRS)
School 
Code

AWC 
Code

Distance

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children in institution 
AWC &SCHOOL

Contact No. (HM)
Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Jogimunda Jogimunda AWC-4 22 18 40
74
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